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PMC MEZZANINE FRONT PANEL, UNTREATED, WITH EMC SHIELDING

Mezzanine front panel is fitted into PMC front panel cut-outs.
“ Available in different treatments. For O-ring EMC gasket.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

VLASTNOSTI

Mezzanine front panel is fitted into PMC front panel cut-outs

EMC shielding with conductive O-ring

SPECIFIKACE

Accessory Type: Front panel

Table 1/3

Katalogové ] EMC EMC Gasket . .
.. Typ Mounting . . Material Front Finish
cislo Shielding Type

Front Panel ) . .
20835-598 ) Screw-on Front  Yes O-ring Aluminum Anodized

without Handle

Front Panel ) . .
20835-889 ) Screw-on Front  Yes O-ring Aluminum Anodized

without Handle

Front Panel .
20835-890 . Screw-on Front  Yes Zinc

without Handle

Front Panel )
20835-922 Screw-on Front  Yes Zinc Chrome Plated

without Handle


https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-598
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-889
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-890
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-922

Katalogové

Cislo

20835-923

20835-893

20835-924

20835-928

Katalogové

cislo

20835-598

20835-889

20835-890

20835-922

20835-923

20835-893

20835-924

20835-928

Typ

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Rear Finish

Conductive

Conductive

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Conductive

Katalogové cislo

20835-598

20835-889

20835-890

20835-922

20835-923

20835-893

20835-924

20835-928

Mounting

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Treated
Edges

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

EMC
Shielding

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Table 2/3

Vyska

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

Table 3/3

Mnozstvi v baleni

1

10

10

10

EMC Gasket .
T Material
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
SiFka Hloubka
12.7mm 2.5mm
12.7mm 2.5mm
12.7mm
12.7mm
12.7mm
12.7mm
12.7mm
12.7mm

Povrchova uprava

Anodized

Anodized

Front Finish

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Anodized

Complies
With

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|IEEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386

PMC Mezzanine,
|[EEE P1386


https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-923
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-893
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-924
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-928
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-598
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-889
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-890
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-922
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-923
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-893
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-924
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-928
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-598
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-889
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-890
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-922
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-923
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-893
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-924
https://hoffman-latam.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc20835-928

UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukénich listech a materialech pro skoleni

nVent. Instrukeni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna

instalace, zneuziti, nesprdvné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Upiného dodrzovani pokynd a varovani nVent mlze zpUsobit selhani

produktu, poSkozeni majetku, vazné zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
schroff.nvent.com

/

-

nVent

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.

Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
schroff.nvent.com

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
schroff.nvent.com

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF

TRACER

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Middle East & India

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001

Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374

Chat with us:
schroff.nvent.com




